
12 SE 1st Street
Gainesville, FloridaAlachua County, FL

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0801 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/19/2021 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:9/14/2021

Title: Purchase, Change Order #1, Order 21-1693, to Wex Bank, in the amount of $17,200.00, for additional
fuel purchases, for the Fire Rescue Department.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. WEX Bank Exhibit B2 (Technical Proposal).pdf, 2. WEX Bank Exhibit C2 (Fleet Card Rebate,
Incentive Share) (1).pdf, 3. WEX Bank Exhibit C2 (Terms).pdf, 4. WEX Bank Exhibit E1 (Master
Agreement Issues List).pdf, 5. WEX Bank Cover Letter-1595432773.pdf, 6. Fuel Card Services ACS
No 78181701-21-NASPO-ACS.pdf, 7. State of Florida-How to Use This Contract-78181701-21-
NASPO-ACS.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Alachua County, FL Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

